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Gregory Bertolini <greg.b127@gmail.com> Wed, Mar 21, 2018 at 9:10 PM
Bcc: Ken Abramczyk <kennethabramczyk@gmail.com>, Chris Altavilla <ctaltavilla@hotmail.com>, Sara Ayala
<ayalasl@earthlink.net>, Michael Baldwin <baldwin@dart.com>, lebeers@verizon.net, "Greg (Gmail) Bertolini"
<greg.b127@gmail.com>, Gunner Beyer <gunone67@gmail.com>, DFB213@optonline.net, Bruce Bradigan
<bruce.bradigan@gmail.com>, mbrennan@verizon.net, David Buchholz <dbuchholz@uticaschools.org>, Brian Burke
<bandjrome@verizon.net>, ltclar@hotmail.com, Rick Chainey <rickltc@gmail.com>, Chester Cichon
<ccichon@twcny.rr.com>, Rachelle Cohen <rcohen8@juno.com>, BillCountryman84@gmail.com, Virginia Craiglow
<lcraiglow@earthlink.net>, D Douglas Dailey <dusty.duck@gmail.com>, Rudy D'Amico <rudyd@cabvi.org>, "Louis Denato
Sr." <loudenatosr@gmail.com>, B Dixon <woodchuckhill@hotmail.com>, Gerald Douglass <crusadermadison@yahoo.com>,
Dick Evans <dickevans@roadrunner.com>, afelitto@roadrunner.com, "J. Mark Ford" <mark@shipritesoftware.com>, Gill
Goering <gillg@aol.com>, Bill Gray <wgray@twcny.rr.com>, marciag@netscape.com, Bob Haley <lakeeffect2@verizon.net>,
William Hamelin <billh6369@wildblue.net>, Ed W Herr <bufrned@aim.com>, shester@verizon.net, gth40@roadrunner.com,
hospiend@roadrunner.com, Susan Januszewski <naturalnursesusan@gmail.com>, andy.jese@yahoo.com,
maryhelendar@frontier.com, wjorgen1@twcny.rr.com, Joan Jost <Joandoulos@gmail.com>, Kaphler Ler <kaler@utica.edu>,
Norah Kick <nbkick15@aol.com>, Tony Kimball <tkimball1@gmail.com>, plabella@twcny.rr.com, jodilang@comcast.net,
JMLeffers@sbcglobal.net, gruchap2@yahoo.com, James Martinez <martinezjam@juno.com>, Diane & Tim Mathis
<tdcmdc@aol.com>, Joe Maurer <jmaurer1215@gmail.com>, TheGrandmacs@aol.com, Bill McKeever
<bmckeev1@twcny.rr.com>, Steve Mercurio <cdrmercusn@yahoo.com>, Joseph Messineo <jrmessineo@gmail.com>, Ed
Michie <emichie105@gmail.com>, Larry Odell <hillclmr@earthlink.net>, gate52@aol.com, Doris Piper
<dorispiper@netzero.net>, Rob Piper <rpiper1160@gmail.com>, Jerry Plenert <jplenert@twcny.rr.com>, reedrslw@aol.com,
frankreid57@gmail.com, Joan Rhude <joanmrhude@yahoo.com>, jrrizzo@aol.com, Dana Roecker
<danakr777@gmail.com>, Don Rosinski <DrDon9@juno.com>, Richard Rubrecht <rrubrecht@aol.com>, "rush4411 ."
<rrushwor@twcny.rr.com>, Dotie Rushworth <drushwor@twcny.rr.com>, schonewetter@west-point.org, Anthony Showa
<ashowa@adelphia.net>, Sherry Skogland <sskogland@gmail.com>, DaisyK213@aol.com, Tom Sorokas
<sorokasbt@aol.com>, Clark Speicher <cfs@twcny.rr.com>, Clark and Merry Speicher <clarkmerry@twcny.rr.com>,
3starks@adelphia.net, claudia.tenney@mail.house.gov, Diane Lochochi <djlochocki@aol.com>, Bob Twardzik
<RTwardzik@earthlink.net>, Daniel Vidny <daniel.vidny@gmail.com>, ra-voelcker@twcny.rr.com, Ernst Walge
<ewalge@twcny.rr.com>, shirlwats <shirlwats@aol.com>, Bruce Wells <bwells003@twcny.rr.com>, Fred Wieners
<wieners74@aol.com>, Steven Wilson <stewilson@aol.com>, Harry Winberg <hwinberg@twcny.rr.com>, "Chief Brian Jaynes
USN ret." <bjaynes@syrdiocese.org>, jperrone@ocgov.net, chetmalcolm@hotmail.com, lenahantw@herkimer.edu

Greetings All!
 
Hope all are well and ready to begin a new season of member / guest dinners starting on Wednesday April 4th..  We have
a line-up of favorites and some new places this year.
 
Our kick-off will be at an old favorite The Franklin Hotel.
 
We'll be following our usual timeline: 1700-1800 Social Hour w/cash bar;  1800 Stand for Pledge, Invocation and Sit for
dinner, order off the menu; 1830 Updates on chapter activities; 2000-2030 Adjourn until May 2nd meeting.
 
Please RSVP your intention to attend by Saturday March 31st to
greg.b127@gmail or by phone (315) 272-5723.
 
Happy Easter one and all!
 
 
Best Wishes,
Joe Maurer
President
www.grucmoaa.org

http://www.grucmoaa.org/

